Local Bus to USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Peripheral Controller
 .
Features
 Overview
o 8/16 bit local bus connects gluelessly
to most CPUs, DSPs, and DMA
controllers
o Hi-Speed USB 2.0 Peripheral Port

Fax: 1-408-774-2169
Web Site: www.plxtech.com
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NET2272REV1A-LF Local Bus to USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Peripheral Controller –
10x10mm 64-Pin TQFP Package
NET2272REV1A-BC F Local Bus to USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Peripheral Controller –
6x6mm 64-Ball BGA Package
NET2272PCI-RDK NET2272 Reference Design Kit
 Please contact your local PLX sales representative for ordering information.
© 2005 PLX Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. PLX and the PLX logo are registered trademarks of PLX Technology, Inc. All other product names that appear in this material are for
identification purposes only and are acknowledged to be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Information supplied by PLX is believed to be accurate and reliable,
but PLX Technology, Inc. assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this material. PLX Technology, Inc. reserves the right, without notice, to make changes in product design or
specification.
NET2272-SIL-PB-P1-1.3 07/05  500